REFERENTI REGIONALI RILEVAZIONI PERMESSI L. 104/92

REGIONE U.S.R.

ABRUZZO

BASILICATA

CALABRIA
CAMPANIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA

FRIULI
LAZIO
LIGURIA

LOMBARDIA

MARCHE
MOLISE
PIEMONTE
PUGLIA
SARDEGNA
SICILIA

TOSCANA

UMBRIA
VENETO

REFERENTE

MASTRODDI MAURO
AMBRUSO RACHELE
ASTA SABRINA
APPERTI FRANCESCO
LACCHINI MILLA
PELLOS ADRIANO
GUIDA MARIA CARMELA
ROSSI WILMA PAOLA
GUMARI AURORA
ZOLLO BRUNELLA
CORETI ANDREINA
CERAOLO MANUELA
MINCUZZI ROSA
FLORIS ANTONELLO
GAMBINO ROSARIO

GIGLIO GUERINO

CAPUTO DANIELE
PIATTO GAETANO

E-MAIL
mauro.mastroddi@istruzione.it
rachele.ambruso@istruzione.it

sabrina.asta@istruzione.it
francesco.apperti@istruzione.it
m.lacchini@istruzione.it
adriano.pellos@istruzione.it
mariacarmela.guidal@istruzione.it
wilma.rossi.ge@istruzione.it
aurora.gumari@istruzione.it
brunella.zollo@istruzione.it
andreina.coretticb@istruzione.it
manuela.ceraolol@istruzione.it
rosa.mincuzzi@istruzione.it
antonello.florisl@istruzione.it

rosario.gambino@istruzione.it

guerino.giglio.fi@istruzione.it

daniele.caputol@istruzione.it

gaetano.piatto@istruzione.it

TELEFONO

0862574217
0971449907
0961734435
0812449528
0513785304
0404194160
0677392327
0108331299
02574627279
0712295448
0874497560
0115163610
0805506237
07065004283
0916909217

055272511
0552725246
0552725275

0755828321
0412723132

FAX

0862574231
0971445103
0961734442
0815633349
0514229721
04043446
0677392273

02574627341
0874481637
0115163653
0805506229

07065004284

091518136

0552478236

0755828269
0412723118

="



